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2011 GCCPA Jackpot Showmanship

Junior Showmanship 4th - 5th Grade

Austin
LeAnn
Wyatt
Ellie

Intermediate Showmanship 6th - 8th Grade

Ertzberger
Beville
Chandler
Clark

4th
4th
5th
4th

Tyler
Hill
Cal
Paden

Daniel
Cody
Logan
Luke
Michael

Tate
Brady
Callie
Makayla

Senior Showmanship 9th - 12th Grade

Ertzberger
Smith
Pope
Phillips

Dobbs
McLeroy
Waldrop
Roberts
Loughridge

Knight
Gentry
Craig
Holmes

6th
6th
6th
6th

7th
7th
7th
8th
8th

8th
8th
8th
8th

Adam
Bryant
Chantell
Cody
Gibson

Grant
Hannah
Holly
John
Kevin

Standard
McLendon
Matthews
Scott
Priest

Chafin
Barrett
Smith
Beville
Edwards

10th
11th
11th
12th
11th

11th
9th
12th
12th
9th

Int Showman

Senior Showman

1 Makayla Holmes
2 Daniel Dobbs
3 Tyler Ertzberger

1 Gibson Priest
2 Holly Smith
3 Hannah Barrett



Heat 3

2 Leanna Roberts 12th
1 Logan Steed 10th
3 Lori Edwards 9th

5 Maverick Herod 11th
4 Megan Crooms 12th
6 Monica Landrum 9th

Heat 4

4 Morgan  Tolbert 12th
3 Randi Rouse 11th
5 Taylor Waldrop 10th
1 Thomas  Ross 11th
2 Tyler Arnold 11th

Supreme Champion Showman Gibson Priest

Reserve Supreme Champion Showman Austin Ertzberger




